
      Entertainment Lighting Dealer Contacts ASIA 

 

LOCATION COMPANY    EMAIL ADDRESS Tel No Address Strand  Vari-

Lite 

 Selecon  Showline 

South 

Korea 

Tongsuh 

Technology Co., 

Ltd. 

HR Shin hrshin97@unitel.co.kr  +82 02 

2093 1002  

Rm 2001 #B, Woolim 

Blue9 Biz. Center241-

21,583, Yangcheon-

roGangseo-gu, Seoul, 

157-779 Korea 

YES NO YES NO 

South 

Korea 

SN Lighting Co., 

Ltd. 

Yang-soo Lee ysl0930@hanmail.net  +82 02 

22780061 

#762, Daelim Bldg, 157 

Eulji-ro, Jung-gu, Seoul, 

Korea.  

YES NO YES NO 

South 

Korea 

Hansam System 

Co., Ltd. 

Sik-kim Hong hansam@hansamsystem.com +82 

02.512.003

3 

2-17, Yangjae-daero 71-

gil, Songpa-gu, Seoul, 

Korea (Zip: 138-834) 

NO YES NO YES 

South 

Korea 

Samhwa TS Inc Chang-ho Choi chchoi61@nate.com  +82 03 

19089199 

  YES NO YES NO 

Japan Ushio Lighting, 

Inc. 

Kouichi Sasaki ksasaki@ushiolighting.co.jp  +81-3-

3552-8264 

2-9-1,Hatchobory, Chuo-

ku, Tokyo 104-0032 

Japan   

YES NO YES YES 

Japan PRG K.K. Yuji Tanaka ytanaka@prg.com +81 (0)3 

6414-8600 

Premier Kaigan Bldg. 6F, 

2-2-6 Kaigan, 105-0022 

Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 

NO YES NO NO 

Hong 

Kong/ 

Macau 

Prosperity Lamps 

& Components 

Ltd. 

Kenny Lo kenny.lo@prosperitylamps.com +(852) 2511 

0022 

Room 4001-06 Office 

Tower Convention Plaza 

1 Harbour Road 

Wanchai Hong Kong 

YES YES YES YES 

mailto:hrshin97@unitel.co.kr
mailto:ysl0930@hanmail.net
mailto:hansam@hansamsystem.com
mailto:chchoi61@nate.com
mailto:ksasaki@ushiolighting.co.jp
mailto:ytanaka@prg.com


Hong 

Kong/ 

Macau 

Prosperity Lamps 

& Components 

Ltd. 

Peter Chong peter.chong@prosperitylamps.co

m 

+(852) 2511 

0023 

Room 4001-06 Office 

Tower Convention Plaza 

1 Harbour Road 

Wanchai Hong Kong 

YES YES YES YES 

Hong 

Kong/ 

Macau 

Shun Tung Electric 

Co., Ltd. 

TB Chan shuntung@shuntung.com +(852) 2481 

0808 

Room 3 9/F Man Lee Ind 

Bldg, 13 Kin Hong Street, 

Kwai Chung, Hong Kong 

YES NO YES NO 

Hong 

Kong/ 

Macau 

Yu Hing Video & 

Audio Co., Ltd. 

Jason Cheung yhaudiohk@yahoo.com.hk +852 

29580516 

G/F, 241 Apliu Street, 

Sham Shui Po, Kowloon, 

Hong Kong. 

NO NO NO YES 

Hong 

Kong/ 

Macau 

Widelite 

Technology 

Limited 

Sing-fai Chan sfchan@widelite.com.hk  +852 

39015689 

  YES NO YES YES 

Taiwan IX TECHNOLOGY 

LTD. 

Rosa Hsu rosahsu@linfair.com.tw +(886) 2-

7724-6668 

2F, No.7-1, Sec.2, Ren Ai 

Road Taipei, Taiwan 

100, R.O.C. 

YES NO YES YES 

Taiwan IX TECHNOLOGY 

LTD. 

Oliver Chiang oliver@linfair.com.tw  +(886) 2-

7724-6668 

2F, No.7-1, Sec.2, Ren Ai 

Road Taipei, Taiwan 

100, R.O.C. 

YES NO YES YES 

Taiwan TCTW 

International 

(Taiwan) Ltd 

Peter Hou peterhou@tctw.com.tw +886 2 

8792 2550 

1F, No.308-2, Sec.1, 

Datong Road, Xizhi 

District, 22146 New 

Taipei City, Taiwan ROC 

NO YES NO YES 

Taiwan Sungya Co., Ltd. Philip Heish philip@sungya.com.tw +866 02-

2222-7410  

  NO NO NO YES 

Taiwan Sungya Co., Ltd. Hsin-yi  Yu sammy@sungya.com.tw +866 02-

2222-7410  

  NO NO NO YES 

Malaysia Integrated Audio 

Visual Sdn Bhd 

Kelvin  Low iav@po.jaring.my  +603 

92833009 

180-2-4 & 180-3-4 

Wisma Mahkota, Jalan 

Mahkota, Taman Maluri, 

YES NO YES YES 

mailto:peter.chong@prosperitylamps.com
mailto:peter.chong@prosperitylamps.com
mailto:sfchan@widelite.com.hk
mailto:oliver@linfair.com.tw
mailto:philip@sungya.com.tw
mailto:sammy@sungya.com.tw
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Cheras, KL, 55100, 

Malaysia 

India Effectron Luminex 

Ltd 

Anupam  Darbari darbarianupam@technozenith.co

m 

+91 98712 

88841 

A-68, DDA Sheds, Okhla 

Ind. Area, Ph-II, New 

Delhi, 110020 

YES NO YES YES 

India LightAlive  

Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

Maulik Jhaveri   maulik@lightalive.in  +91-22-

24215686 

Unit No. 10 & 11B, Gr. 

Floor,  Bussa Industrial 

Premises Co-Operative 

Society Ltd., Century 

Bazaar Lane, 

Prabhadevi, Mumbai 

400025, India 

YES NO YES YES 

Sri Lanka Mahinda Dias 

Engineers (Pvt) 

Ltd 

Thushan Dias mahinda@eureka.lk  +94(0)1127

37291 

42, Inner Fairline Road, 

Dehiwela, Sri Lanka 

YES YES YES YES 

China Zhejiang Dafeng 

Industry Co., Ltd.   

Lingling Sun cw@chinadafeng.com  +86-574-

62888888 

No. 737, Xinjian Road 

North, Yuyao, China. 

YES NO YES YES 

China Guangzhou 

Siquande Lighting 

Co., Ltd. 

Xue-ping Fu strand@chinastrand.com  +86 20 

82346080 

  YES NO YES YES 

China Shanghai 

Tengxiang 

Electrical Co.ltd   

Jun-sang Liu aolight@163.com      YES NO YES YES 

China Shanghai U.M. 

Electrical Co.ltd  

Celia Peng 2750324874@qq.com      YES NO YES YES 

China Beijing Shibanghu

ayi Stage Technol

ogy Co.,LTD 

Xiaoyan Zhang bjsbhy@sina.cn  +8610-

84177962  

  YES NO YES YES 

China Beijing KingLite 

Co. Ltd 

Walter  Wang walterwangzhu@gmail.com +86 10 

51319290 

ext 8001 

Room 7188 Part B, 

Golden Peacock 

Mansion, No. 13 

NO YES NO NO 

mailto:darbarianupam@technozenith.com
mailto:darbarianupam@technozenith.com
mailto:maulik@lightalive.in
mailto:mahinda@eureka.lk
mailto:cw@chinadafeng.com
mailto:strand@chinastrand.com
mailto:aolight@163.com
mailto:2750324874@qq.com


Dongtucheng Road, 

100013 Chao Yang 

District, Beijing, China 

China Beijing KingLite 

Co. Ltd 

Yi Jiang qichen.f@163.com  +86 10 

51319290 

ext 8002 

Room 7188 Part B, 

Golden Peacock 

Mansion, No. 13 

Dongtucheng Road, 

100013 Chao Yang 

District, Beijing, China 

NO YES NO NO 

Thailand Dynamic Source 

Co.Ltd. 

  Wanirat  wanirat@dynamic-source.com  +66 2 449 

0300 

26/19 Moo 17, 

Phutthamonthon Sai 2 

Road, Sala Thammasop, 

Thawi Watthana, 

Bangkok 10170 

NO NO YES NO 

Singapore Combined 

Corporation 

PV Joseph sales@combinedCorp.com.sg +65 

68467959 

  NO NO YES NO 

Singapore Toreneproject Tony Tan enquiry@toreneproject.com  +65 9488 

8670 

  NO NO YES NO 

Indonesia Pt. Kandaka 

Kencana Sakti 

Albert  Iskandar kandaka@bit.net.id +6221 

6009056 

  NO NO YES NO 

Malaysia Integrated 

Lightings 

Solutions Sdn Bhd 

Ronnie Chee ronnie.chee@ils.com.my  +603 7499 

3188 

B-1-27, Dataran 

Cascades,No.13A, Jalan 

PJU 5/1, Kota 

Damansara,47810 

Petaling Jaya, Selangor 

Darul Ehsan,Malaysia. 

YES YES YES YES 

Thailand Vichai Trading 

(1983) CO., Ltd. 

Patiyuth  Gludnim patiyuth@vichai1983.co.th  

02.715.087

88 

419 Soi Sukhumvit 63 

(Ekamai),North 

Klongton, 

Wattana,Bangkok 10110 

THAILAND 

YES NO YES YES 

mailto:qichen.f@163.com
mailto:wanirat@dynamic-source.com
mailto:sales@combinedCorp.com.sg
mailto:enquiry@toreneproject.com
mailto:kandaka@bit.net.id


Thailand Vichai Trading 

(1983) CO., Ltd. 

Thaweesa

k 

Thamsiri

sup 

thaweesak@vichai1983.co.th  

02.715.087

88 

419 Soi Sukhumvit 63 

(Ekamai),North 

Klongton, 

Wattana,Bangkok 10110 

THAILAND 

YES NO YES YES 

Singapore Total Solution 

Marketing Pte Ltd 

Tevin Heng tevinheng@tsm-int.com  +65 6287 

9878 

No.1, Kallang Way 2A, 

#01-01, Singapore 

347495 

YES YES YES YES 

Singapore Total Solution 

Marketing Pte Ltd 

Glenn Wong glennwong@tsm-int.com  +65 6287 

9878 

No.1, Kallang Way 2A, 

#01-01, Singapore 

347495 

YES YES YES YES 

Singapore AiXZ International Kilroy Lim kilroy@aixz.com  +65 6741 

3189 

33, Ubi Avenue 3, #04-

72, Vertex, Singapore 

408868 

NO NO YES YES 

Vietnam Technology 

Valuable System 

Pte Ltd 

Thi Hoa Le tvsyshn@tvs.com.sg  +844 

37337954 

Unit 1701, 17th Floor, 

Vinaconex 9 Tower, 

Pham Hung Road, Tu 

Tien District, Hanoi, 

Vietnam 

YES NO YES YES 

Vietnam ITCSTAR 

Investment 

Technology & 

Communication 

JSC 

Meggi Yen meggi.yen@itcstar.com -912469922 LK233 Block 07 - Van 

Khe Urban Zone, Ha 

Dong District, Hanoi 

YES NO YES YES 

Philippines Dimmtronics 

Lighting Services 

Greg Oyong gregoyong.dimmtronics@gmail.co

m 

 +63 927 

729 6479 

Blk 2 Lot 8, Shapell 

Homes Annex Habay II, 

Bacoor Cavite, 

Philippines 

YES NO YES YES 

Philippines Composite 

Technology INC 

Art Abastilla 

JR 

art@composite.com.ph  +632 411 

0747 

4th Floor The West 

Wing, 107 West Avenue, 

Quezon City 1104, 

Philippines 

YES NO YES YES 



Philippines Composite 

Technology INC 

Kay Padrinao kay@composite.com.ph  +632 411 

0747 

4th Floor The West 

Wing, 107 West Avenue, 

Quezon City 1104, 

Philippines 

YES NO YES YES 

Cambodia Noyakong Group 

Co. Ltd 

Bunsann Kim bunsannkim@noyakong.com  +855 (0) 23 

6666 618 

#249-251 Mao Tse 

Toung Blvd, Phnom 

Penh, Cambodia 

YES NO YES YES 

Indonesia P.T. Lelco Trindo 

Graha Nusantara 

Djie Tjhan achan@lelco.co.id  +6221 

5696 4528 

Jl. Tomang Raya No. 14, 

Jakarta 11430 - 

Indonesia 

YES NO YES YES 

Indonesia P.T. Lelco Trindo 

Graha Nusantara 

Louis Hironem

us 

louis.h@lelco.co.id  +6221 

5696 4528 

Jl. Tomang Raya No. 14, 

Jakarta 11430 - 

Indonesia 

YES NO YES YES 

China Beijing Dingzefeng 

Technology Co., 

Ltd 

Jianpeng Zhang 519977017@qq.com  +86 10-

65882426 

C3-118 Silon 

International Cultural& 

Creative Park, 

Shuangqiao East Rd, 

Chaoyang Districk, 

Beijing, China 

YES NO YES YES 

                      

                      

China Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - 

China 

Helen Hong helen.hong@philips.com  +86 10 

58674776 

Room 1201, Free Town 

D Tower, 58 South 3rd 

Ring Road East, 

Chaoyang District, 

Beijing, China 

YES YES YES YES 

China Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - 

China 

Shawn Pang Shawn.Pang@philips.com     YES YES YES YES 

Korea Philips 

Entertainment 

Henry Shin HJ.Shin@philips.com +82-(0)31-

979-7179 

RM504, 5FL, MuWeon 

BLDG, 709-1 HangSin-

Dong, DeokYangGu, 

YES YES YES YES 

mailto:519977017@qq.com
mailto:helen.hong@philips.com


Lighting Asia - 

Korea 

GoYangSi, KyungKi-Do.  

ZIP 412-825, Seoul, 

Korea. 

SEA Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - SEA 

Gary  Yap g.yap@philips.com +603-7611 

7302 

B-1-27, Dataran 

CascadesNo. 13A, Jalan 

PJU 5/1Kota 

Damansara47810 

Petaling JayaSelangor 

Darul EhsanMalaysia 

YES YES YES YES 

SEA Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - SEA 

Ian Chee Ian.chee@philips.com +603-7611 

7302 

B-1-27, Dataran 

CascadesNo. 13A, Jalan 

PJU 5/1Kota 

Damansara47810 

Petaling JayaSelangor 

Darul EhsanMalaysia 

YES YES YES YES 

Hong Kong Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - HK 

George Mo George.Mo@philips.com +852 

27969786 

Unit C, 14/F, Roxy Ind 

Centre, 41-49 Kwai 

Cheong Road, Kwai 

Chung, Hong Kong 

YES YES YES YES 

Hong Kong Philips 

Entertainment 

Lighting Asia - HK 

Stephen Leung stephen.leung@philips.com +852 

27969786 

Unit C, 14/F, Roxy Ind 

Centre, 41-49 Kwai 

Cheong Road, Kwai 

Chung, Hong Kong 

YES YES YES YES 

 


